
Jamaica Post wishes to advise our valued customers that the global logistics industry continues to
be adversely impacted by the effects of post-Coronavirus (COVID-19) conditions. Consequently,
outbound shipments have also been affected.

As we continue to work closely with our airline partners and other stakeholders to regularise our
services, Jamaica Post is now able to dispatch packages to the destinations noted below.

ADVISORY

Outbound Shipments Update as of March 2024

COUNTRIES

Be advised that this update is subject to change without notice. Additionally, due to flight
irregularities and other factors beyond our control, some mail shipments may be delayed without
notice. 

For more information you may email us at info@jamaicapost.gov.jm or visit
www.jamaicapost.gov.jm. 

Jamaica Post regrets any inconvenience caused and asks for your continued understanding as we
navigate these regional and global challenges that are beyond our control.
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Antigua & Barbuda

Bahamas

Barbados

Canada

Cuba

Curacao

Dominica
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  7.

Great Britain

Grenada

Guyana

India

Japan

Pakistan

Saint Kitts & Nevis

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Saint Lucia

Saint Maarten

Saint Vincent

Suriname

Trinidad & Tobago

Turks & Caicos

USA
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21.
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